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Session A, May 13, auditorium G206-145

09.30-10.00
10.00-10.15

10.15-12.00

10.15-10.55

10.55-11.15

11.15-11.35

11.35-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.30

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.00
14.00-14.40

14.40-15.20
15.20-16.50

15.20-15.35

15.35-16.05

16.05-16.35

16.35-16.50
19.00-

Registration, coffee and exhibition

Welcome
Peer Christiansen

Immunotherapy for patients with breast cancer
Moderators: Niels Kroman and Hanne Melgaard Nielsen

Experiences with immunotherapy from Denmark
Tine Monberg

Indication for immunotherapy in breast cancer patients
Christina Bjerre

Sygepleje til patienter med brystkraeft der far immunterapi
Karen Henneberg

Panel discussion

Lunch and exhibition

Axillary surgery in breast cancer
Moderators: Tove Tvedskov and Peer Christiansen

SENOMAC — Results from the randomized study
Jana de Boniface

Joint discussion — Implications of the SENOMAC-study for clinical guidelines

Methods for localization of different types of breast lesions
Maggie Banys-Paluchowski

Coffee and exhibition

Breast reconstruction
Moderators: Lisbet Rozenkrantz Holmich and Tine Engberg Damsgaard

Prepectoral versus subpectoral implant-based primary breast reconstruction:
A systematic review and meta-analysis
Regitze Stgrling

Sensory reinnervation after mastectomy with implant-based reconstruction
Ziv Peled and Anne Peled

Quality Indicators for breast reconstruction:
How do we measure quality in breast reconstruction?
Emma Hansson

Panel discussion

Dinner at restaurant Varna

Side 2



Session A, May 14, auditorium G206-145

08.30-09.00
9.00-10.30

09.00-09.20

09.20-09.40

09.40-10.00

10.00-10.10
10.10-10.30

10.10-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.25

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.25

12.25-13.25

13.25-14.45

13.25-13.55

13.55-14.25

14.25-14.45

Coffee and exhibition

Video sessions including panel discussion of cases
Moderators: Marianne Djernes Lautrup and Tine Engberg Damsgaard

MagTrace for Axillary Marketing In DCIS
Lina Pankratjevaite

Goldilock reconstruction
Pia Cajsa Leth Andersen

Nerve-sparing/nerve reconstruction and prepectoral breast reconstruction
Ziv Peled and Anne Peled

Wrap-up

Risk-reducing mastectomy
Moderators: Tove Tvedskov and Peer Christiansen

Risk-Reducing Mastectomy in women with BRCA mutations:
Effect on risk of breast cancer, mortality and quality of life
Cecilie Balslev Willert

Coffee and exhibition

De-escalation
Moderators: Marianne Djernes Lautrup and Marco Mele

RAD results: Danish study
Frederikke Munck

cNO after NACT — Results from a Danish study
Sandra Jensen

The SOUND study, de-escalation
Giuseppe Catanuto

Lunch and exhibition

Management of atypia
Moderator: Trine Tramm

Overview lecture on B3 lesions: What is atypia/atypical histological change?
Anne Vibeke Laenkholm

Management of B3 lesions in Europe: Guidelines
Giuseppe Catanuto

Panel discussion
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Session B, May 13, auditorium G206-145

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-12.00

10.15-10.55

10.55-11.15

11.15-11.35

11.35.12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-17.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

19.00

Registration, coffee and exhibition
Welcome
Peer Christiansen

Immunotherapy for patients with breast cancer
Moderators: Niels Kroman and Hanne Melgaard Nielsen

Experiences with immunotherapy from Denmark
Tine Monberg

Indications for Immunotherapy in breast cancer patients
Christina Bjerre

Sygepleje til patienter med brystkraeft der far immunterapi
Karen Henneberg.

Panel discussion

Lunch and exhibition

Auditorium G206-142

Brystkraeftforlgb
Moderatorer: Helle Molter Duriaud og Charlotte Wiben Pihlmann

Sygeplejefagligt Udvalg under DBCG
Lone Jgrgensen

Behov for sygepleje
Randi Krogsgaard, Brystkraeftforeningen

Pause og udstilling
Poster session — Introduktion ved Helle Molter Duriaud og Charlotte Wiben
Pihlmann

Posterudstilling ved de 8 brystkraeftcentre/afsnit
Helle Molter Duriaud og Charlotte Wiben Pihimann

Opsamling — Plastik- og brystkirurgisk sygepleje i et brystkraeftforlgb
Helle Molter Duriaud og Charlotte Wiben Pihlmann

Middag pa restaurant Varna
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Session B, May 14, auditorium G206-142

08.45-09.00

09.00-10.30

09.00-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.30

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.45

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.00

Kaffe og udstilling

Sygepleje i et brystkraeftforlgb
Moderator: Marianne Hansen

Sygeplejens kernefaglighed — sygeplejerskens observationer er mere end
tjeklister
Pia Dreyer

Interventioner til forbedring af kontinuitet - review
Lone Jgrgensen

Operationssamtaler
Helle Duriaud og Charlotte Wiben Pihimann

Kaffe og udstilling

Sygepleje i et brystkraeftforlgb
Moderator: Lone Jgrgensen

Familiesygepleje

Karin Dieperink

Relationel sygepleje
Mette Stie

Frokost og udstilling

Transformation af brystkraeftforlgb
Moderator: Jesper Skyttehave Rytter og Lene Ngrbgge

Tveerfaglig PRO-baseret opfglgning i kirurgisk regi
Stine Thestrup Hansen

Gruppedrgftelse:

o Hvad er det "gode" patientforlgb?
o Hvad kan og skal sygeplejen bidrage med til patientforlgbet

Opsamling
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